
This is a 
CONTROLLED DOCUMENT 

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 
EG&G * ROCKY FIATS PLANT 

L PLANT Manual No.: 5-21 000-OPS-f0 t- 
EMD OPERATING Procedure No.: Table of Contents, Rev 29 

Organlzat Ion: Environmental Management 

PROCEDURES MANUAL Page: 1 of 3 
Effectlve Date: 0912a192 

Procedure 
& 

FO.O1 

F0.02 

F0.03 

DCN 92.01 

F0.04 

DCN 92.01 

DCN 92.02 

DCN 92.03 

F0.05 

F0.06 

DCN 92,Ol 

F0.07 

DCN 92.01 

THIS IS ONE VOLUME OF A SIX VOLUME SET WHICH INCLUDES: 

VOLUME I: FIELD OPERATIONS (FO) 
VOLUME I I :  GROUNDWATER (GW) 
VOLUME 111: GEOTECHNICAL (GT) 

VOLUME IV: SURFACE WATER (SW) 
VOLUME V: ECOLOGY (E€) 

VOLUME VI: AIR (AP) 

TABLE OF CONTENTS 
FOR VOLUME I: FIELD OPERATIONS 

ADMIN RECORD 

Title 

Air Monitoring and Dust Control 

Transmittal of Field QA Records 

General Equipment Decontamination 

Clarification of Decontamination 

Heavy Equipment Decontamination 

Expired 

Expired 

Consistency Change 

Handling of Purge and Development Water 

Handling of Personal Protective Equipment 

Monitoring Change 

Handling of Decontamination Water and 
Wash Water 

Consistency Change 

R e v .  
No. 
2 

3 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Effective 
Date 
0511 2/92 

05/22/92 

0511 2/92 

0712 1 I92 

05/12/92 

0413 019 2 

0611 2/92 

0911 8/92 

0511 2/92 

051.1 2/92 

0911 8/92 

05/12/92 

0911 8/92 



This is a 
,CONTROLLED DOCUMENT 

EG&G - ROCKY FLATS PLANT 
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT * PLANT 5-21 000-OPS-FO 

EMD OPERATING Procedure No.: Table of Contents, Rev 29 
PROCEDURES MANUAL Page: 2 of 3 

Effective Dite: 09/28/92 
Organlzat ion: Environmental Management 

T '  ' 

Procedure 
NsL 

F0.08 

DCN 92.04 

DCN 92.05 

DCN 92.06 

DCN 92.07 

DCN 92.08 

. F0.09 

FO.10 

DCN 92.03 

DCN 92.04 

DCN 92.05 

FO.ll 

F0.12 

F0.13 

DCN 92.01 

Handling of Drilling Fluids and Cuttings 

Clarification of Drill Cuttings 

Handling of Drilling Fluids and Cuttings 

Clarification of Responsibility 

Elimination of Drilling Requirements on Earthen 
DamS 

Consistency Change 

Handling of Residual Samples 

Receiving, Labeling, and Handling 
Environmental Materials Containers 

Clarification on Drums 

Decrease in Weekly Inspections of Gray Drums 

Requirement Reduction 

Field Communications 

Decontamination Facility Operations 

Containerization, Preserving, Handling 
and Shipping of Soil and Water Samples 

Chain of Custody 

Rev. 
N!L 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Effect Ive 
m 

0511 2/92 

06/04/92 

09/02/92 

09/09/92 

0911 0192 

0911 8/92 

0511 2192 

0511 2/92 

0611 2/92 

1 1 /10/92 

0911 6/92 

0511 2/92 

0511 2/92 

0511 2/92 

07/27/92 



This is a 
.CONTROLLED DOCUMENT 

T m  

EG&G - ROCKY FLATS PLANT 
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 

L PLANT Manual No.: 5-21 000-OPS-FO 
EMD OPERATING Procedure No.: Table of Contents, Rev 29 

Effective Date: 09128192 
Organizat Ion: Envlronmental Management 

PROCEDURES MANUAL Page: 3 of 3 

Procedure 
K L  

F0.14' 

DCN 92.01 

DCN 92.02 

DCN 92.03 

DCN 92.04 

DCN 92.05 

DCN 92.06 

DCN 92.07 

F0.15 

F0.16 

DCN 92.04 

F0.17 

F0.18 

F0.19 

Field Data Management 

Update Bottle Codes and Lab Codes to Current 
Status 

Clarification of Biological Locations 

Changes in Procedures 

Update Bottle and Lab Codes 

Update QNQC Code List 

Clarify Description 

Update Bottle Code List 

Photoionization Detectors (PIDs) and 
Flame Ionization Detectors (FIDs) 

Field Radiological Measurements 

Expired 

Determining Out-Of-Specification Analytical 
Results for Environmental Samples 

Environmental Sample Radioactivity 
Content Screening 

Base Laboratory Work 

Rev. 
6ce, 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

2 

Effective 
m 

0511 2/92 

0 6130192 

07/08/92 

07/08/92 

07/21 I92 

09/28/92 

09/28/92 

09/2a/92 

0511 2/92 

OW1 2/92 

09/22/92 

To Be 
Added 

0511 2/92 

0511 2/92 



ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 
DOCUMENT CHANGE NOTICE (DCN) This is a 

CONTROLLED DOCUMENT 

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 
EG&G * ROCKY FLATS PLANT 

Page 1 of 3 

1 
PrOW9lkJls~%B@la@p-lp./000 -OPS-FQ. /+ Rev, a 

CI 

1 

DCN Number I Title fiud a& M R H C L J ~ ~ ~ ~ J  Date 

Expires 
9 h h  9 

* qjjI/q3& Procedure Revision Required @ Yes T"f No $g 
I 

Scope Limitation done 

Item 
Number 

- 
Page 
A -7  
A -6 

A-7 

A-7 

A-7 

A- 7 
A -7 

4 -8 
A -8 
A-8 
A -8 
6-8  
4- 4 
4- 4 

- 

- 

~ 

Step or 
Paragraph 

ustification (Reason for Change - Provide Numbers To Reference Corresponding Items Above) 

1 - /4* d&L &a+& code /;st % u p  



ENVIRONMENTAL tJIANAGEMENT 
DOCUMENT CHANGE NOTICE (DCN) This is a 

CONTROLLED DOCUMENT 

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 
EG&G - ROCKY FIATS PLANT 

PrOsderiO # m t m a o o o  - OPS -FO. /# fig ,z Pagea of - 3 

I I 

Expires M 911 / /@wPrOcedure Revision Required Yes No 
I I 

I Scope Limitation d o h e  

I - 
Item 
Number 

- 
Page - 
a-9 

4-7 

A -7 

A-9 

A- 7 

A-7 

A- v 
A-7 

A- 7 

A- 7 
P- 7 
4-8 
A-4 

Step or 
Paragraph 

Changes 
(Use DCN CONTINUATION SHEET for Additional Space) 

Jstification (Reason for Change - Provide Numbers To Reference Corresponding Items Above) 

1370 us++% bb&!k- oode hkf, 

I 
I I 

Is Posting Reqd? If Yes, By What Date? Date Posted 
L 



, r  ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 
DOCUMENT CHANGE NOTICE (DCN) This is a 

CONTRbLLED DOCUMENT 

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 
EG&G - ROCKY FIATS PLANT 

P r ~ s l i s B l ~ t ~ a / o o o - o ~ ~ - F O . / C J  R Q ~ ,  (;L Page S of 3 - 

I I 

Expires * &,+f%ocedure Revision Required a Yes No 

Scope Limitation d4 ne 

- 
Item 
Number 

- 
Page - 
P-5 
A - s  

A - S  

A-6  

A -i 
A- s' 
A - s  
A 4  

A-5 
A-f 
A -5 
h-r 
A-5 
A -7  
4-7 

~ .- 

Step or 
Paragraph 

Changes 
(Use DCN CONTINUATION SHEET for Additional Space) 

I I I 
Is Posting Reqd? If Yes, By What Date? Date Posted 
0 Yes u No 

rm 031 


